Disclosure of Shares Transaction under Regulation No.5.6.1(d) of the PSX Rule Book 

Pursuant to Regulation 5.6.1 (d) of the PSX Rule Book, we would like to inform you that Mr. Khalid 

Mansoor, Chief Executive Officer of the Company has informed us that he has purchased 250,000 (Two 

Hundred Fifty Thousand only) shares of the Company. The details of the transaction are as follows: 

Date 
Number of 

Shares 

Ave. rate per 

share 

Form of share 

certificate 
Nature of transaction 

18-12-2020 250,000 Rs. 78.92 Electronic (CDC) Buy through Stock Market